~ freduced the value of the ad.

The Georgetown Independent/Acton Free Press cannot
be responsible for the cost of more than one
incorrect insertion. Any errors in the Classified

Section should be called to the attention of the
Classified Department after the first insertion.
Adjustments are made to the degree the error

Call 905-873-0301
8:30 a.m. to 5 p.m. Monday to Friday

100 Houses for sale

I'Q-Om . I"lg DW, eMCIe cygas rnace, centra
air, upgraded windows and flooring, 1.5 detached
garage, spa room and a one bedroom apartment.
Asking $169,900. Call 873-8260

Industrial

/commercial

1452 sq. ft. sprinklered, overhead door, office,
highway location, reasonable. Knolcrest Centre Call
877-0202

office & retall

150
JF JWN Downtown, 1 room offices, $225.
with kitchenette and bathroom $450.: Also store
front/offices, 5 large display windows 2300 ft. plus
full basement. $1150. plus. : 600 ft unit, full basement,
$495. plus: 1250 ft. units, on Guelph St. (Hwy. 7)
full basement. $800. plus. (905)877-7177

m Stores for sale

rent & wanted
STOREFRONT on Guelph St. (#7 Hwy.) 620 sq. ft.
Excellent location in the Knolcrest Centre, East

Georgetown's busiest centre. 877-0202

m Business

ortunities
EARN $1500. monthly stuffing envelopes at home.
Start immediately. Send S.A.S.E. to: Trust Enterprises,

6021 Yonge St., Suite 1102, North York, ON, M2M
3wW2

BOOKKEEPING SERVICE for small business, 35
years experience. 905-877-9165

LICENSED mechanic will do repairs, free pickup and
delivery. Reasonable rates. Call John (519) 853-1351

flats for rent

1 bedroom apartment, available Nov. $512. month,
all utilities included. (519) 8530002

1 bedroom, main floor, $595/mth plus hydro, stove,
fridge,and parking included, close to GO. First & last,
references. 459-7771 days, 877-6638 evenings.

2 and 3 bedroom apt. for rent, call 8 to 6 853-3940
after 6,1- 416-743-0107

2 bedroom apt. close to shopping, suitable for
older person or couple. No pets, references. Jan. 1.
877-1209

ACTON one and two bedroom apts. for rent,
(519)853-5080/(519)853-5352

ACTON, 1 bedroom basement apartment, $550/mth,
1/2 utilities, available December 1. Would suit mature
quiet working person. (519)853-0237

ACTON, large 2 bdrm, backyard. $750. month,
utilities included. 877-8242 or leave message 873-
9201.

APARTMENT for rent in country home, 5 min. to Acton.
(519) 856-1066

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new 1 bedroom
apartments with all fumishings (TV,bed and sofa) utilities
and linen. $100. per week and up. For good people.
877-8866

GEORGETOWN Downtown, large 2 bedroom. Own
yard, 2 parking, $975. inclusive, Jan. 15. .905- 873-
0688

GEORGETOWN 2 bdrm bsmt apt. $725 inclusive.
Avail. Dec.15th. Call 458-6562.

IH:I Apartments & Flats for rent

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom apartment, recently
redecorated, 2 parking spots, heat paid, hydro extra,
1 year lease, first & last required, $730 per mth, call
(905)878-2294 or (905)878-6859

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom apartment, avail.
immediately, no pets, $500. plus hydro, first/last,
457-5724

GLEN Williams, 1 bedroom upper duplex. $530
plus hydro, heat. Toronto 1-(416)536-2430.

GLEN Williams, one bedroom main floor apt. cable
included, $550. plus utilities. Avail. Jan. 1. Call
Elaine 873-2270 after 6

Acton,one bedroom available Nov. 1st. (519)853-
0596 or (519)853-3785.

ONE bedroom smoke free bachelor apt. main level,
parking. Available immediately. $500. inclusive.
877-7086

!EP Houses for rent
room top floor, 4 appliances, air conditioner,

walk to GO. Available December 15th, $1,000. plus
utilities. First & last. (905)877-3316

ACTON, nice 3 bedroom semi with fenced yard,
available immediately. $850. plus utilities. References.
Call Allan (519) 853—-2086

A bright, cheery, 3 bedroom home, gas heat, walkout
from kitchen, handy garage. for Dec. 1 $895. plus
utilities. No dogs please. (519) 8534875, 519-763-
4000

GEORGETOWN, 4 bedroom house, 2 car garage,
air conditioned, no pets. Avail.Jan. 1. $1400. plus
utilities. John, 905-822-1721: Tom, 905-823-9127
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